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Financial Aid Resources Approximate College Costs ______________________ 
Pell Grant ________________ Tuition_______________ 
Texas Grant  ________________ Fees_________________ 
Institution Grant ________________ Books________________ 
Scholarships  Housing______________ 
College  ________________ Meal Plan_____________ 
University ________________ Personal/Other__________ 
Local      ________________ 
Foundation ________________ 
Other  ________________ 

 TOTAL FA RESOURCES______________   APPROXIMATE COSTS___________________ 

 APPROXIMATE REFUND__________________OR ADDITIONAL FUNDS NEEDED_____________ 
Institutions  15 CH/30 
CH 

Tuition & Fees 
sem/year 

Books & 
supplies 

Room & Board 
Sem/year 

Total Cost 
sem/year 

Southwestern Adventist 
University 

$11,094/ 
$22,188 

$600/ 
$1,200 

$1,950/ 
$3,900 

$13,644/ 
$27,288 

Tarleton 
State University 

$4,579/ 
$9,158 

$1,000/ 
$2,000 

$2,890/ 
$5,780 

$8,496/ 
$16,938 

Texas Tech University 
(Cleburne) 

$5,830/ 
$11,660 

$1,200/ 
$2,400 N/A 

$7,030 
$14,060 

University of Texas at 
Arlington 

$5,520/ 
$11,040 

$1,200/ 
$2,400 

$2,572/ 
$5,145 

$8,692/ 
$17,384 

University of Texas at 
Dallas 

$6,955/ 
$13,910 

$600/ 
$1,200 

$3,450/ 
$6,900 

$11,005/ 
$22,010 

University of North Texas $7,080/ 
$14,160 

$500/ 
$1,000 

$4,805 
$9,610 

$12,385/ 
$24,770 

Hill College In-County 
$1,485/$2,970 
Out of County 
$1,860/$3,720 

$600/ 
$1,200 

Before move-in: $300 
(one time) 
At move-in: 
$1,940/$3,880 

In-County 
$2,085/$4,170 
Out of County 
$4,400/$8,800 

Tarrant County College 
District 

In-County 
$960/$1,920 
Out of County 
$1,890/$3,780 

$600/ 
$1,200 N/A 

In-County 
$1,560/$3,120 
Out of County 
$2,490/$4,980 

Dallas County Community 
College District 

In-County 
$885/$1,770 
Out of County 
$1,665/$3,330 

$600/ 
$1,200 N/A 

In-County 
$1,485/$2,970 
Out of County 
$2,265/$4,530 

Weatherford College In-County 
$1,355/$2,710 
Out of County 
$2,165/$4,330 

$900/ 
$1,800 

$3,837/ 
$7,673 

In-County 
$2,255/$3,910 
Out of County 
$6,902/$13,803 

218 S Ridgeway Dr. 
 Cleburne, TX 76033 

(817) 224-2248

https://orstx.org 
Budgeting Worksheet 


