

Financial Literacy

Budgeting Worksheet

Financial Aid Resources	Approximate College Costs
Pell Grant	Tuition
Texas Grant	Fees
Institution Grant	Books
Scholarships	Housing
College	Meal Plan
University	Personal/Other
Local	
Foundation	
Other	
TOTAL FA RESOURCES	APPROXIMATE COSTS

APPROXIMATE REFUND

OR ADDITIONAL FUNDS NEEDED

Institutions 15 CH/30	Tuition & Fees	Books &	Room & Board	Total Cost
СН	sem/year	supplies	Sem/year	sem/year
Southwestern Adventist	\$11,094/	\$600/	\$1,950/	\$13,644/
University	\$22,188	\$1,200	\$3,900	\$27,288
Tarleton	\$4,579/	\$1,000/	\$2,890/	\$8,496/
State University	\$9,158	\$2,000	\$5,780	\$16,938
Texas Tech University	\$5,830/	\$1,200/		\$7,030
(Cleburne)	\$11,660	\$2,400	N/A	\$14,060
University of Texas at	\$5,520/	\$1,200/	\$2,572/	\$8,692/
Arlington	\$11,040	\$2,400	\$5,145	\$17,384
University of Texas at	\$6,955/	\$600/	\$3,450/	\$11,005/
Dallas	\$13,910	\$1,200	\$6,900	\$22,010
University of North Texas	\$7,080/	\$500/	\$4,805	\$12,385/
_	\$14,160	\$1,000	\$9,610	\$24,770
Hill College	In-County	\$600/	Before move-in: \$300	In-County
	\$1,485/\$2,970	\$1,200	(one time)	\$2,085/\$4,170
	Out of County		At move-in:	Out of County
	\$1,860/\$3,720		\$1,940/\$3,880	\$4,400/\$8,800
Tarrant County College	In-County	\$600/		In-County
District	\$960/\$1,920	\$1,200	N/A	\$1,560/\$3,120
	Out of County			Out of County
	\$1,890/\$3,780			\$2,490/\$4,980
Dallas County Community	In-County	\$600/		In-County
College District	\$885/\$1,770	\$1,200	N/A	\$1,485/\$2,970
	Out of County	7 .,=00	1	Out of County
	\$1,665/\$3,330			\$2,265/\$4,530
Weatherford College	In-County	\$900/	\$3,837/	In-County
	\$1,355/\$2,710	\$1,800	\$7,673	\$2,255/\$3,910
	Out of County	7 .,555	7.,0.0	Out of County
	\$2,165/\$4,330			\$6,902/\$13,803